

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 674/2026

Tejpal Baldwal Son Of Gokul Chand Baldwal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bhaskar Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with
Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG
Mr. Deepak Mittal for
Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

12/03/2026

Issue fresh notice to the respondent no.5, returnable within four weeks.

Notice of respondent no.6 be awaited for four weeks.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J