

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT

सत्यमेव जयते

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 674/2026
CNR: RJHC021128102025 | URN: CW / 1473U / 2026

Tejpal Baldwal Son Of Gokul Chand Baldwal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bhaskar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

04/08/2026

Four weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel for the petitioner to file appropriate application for deceased respondent No.5.

List after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J